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Technical Specifications

Bulb characteristics Durability
Intended use Indoor Nominal lifetime 9,000 hour(s)
Lamp shape UV-C Desk Lamp Number of switch 20,000
cycles
Technology UVv-C

Packaging information

Power consumption
EAN 8719514286108
Voltage 220/240 V
EOC 871951428610800
Wattage 24 W
Product title UVC disinfection

desk lamp 24W S TG
Product dimensions & weight

_ Bulb characteristics
Height 247 cm
Length 12 cm EAN/UPC - product 8719514286108
Net weight 0.8 kg Net weight 0.812 kg
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Indoor

1.072 kg

8719514286108

UV-C Desk Lamp

28100 cm

871951428610800

247 cm

20,000

16.400 cm

UVC disinfection

desk lamp 24W S TG

UVv-C

16.400 cm

220/240 V

929002473107

24 W

12 cm

0.8 kg

12 cm
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